AOLS Webinar "Updates from the AOLS" on August 29, 2018 - Feedback SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you feel the webinar engaged you?

Answered: 32  Skipped: 4

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 32
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL g2
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Loved the “placemat” presentation as it was a great snapshot of the association’s aims and 8/30/2018 8:43 AM
aspirations

2 Great webinar! Really enjoyed all teh updates from the various presenters 8/29/2018 3:22 PM
3 | was looking forward to the presentation by the President of the AOLS Council. 8/29/2018 3:08 PM
4 This was a very good seminar 8/29/2018 3:02 PM
5 speakers were well prepared. 8/29/2018 2:19 PM
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Q2 Please rate the CONTENT of the webinar:

Answered: 36 Skipped: 0

Blain Martin

Dan Dzaldov

Cynthia Gibson

Penny Anderson

Julia Savitch

(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR POOR TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
Blain Martin 19.44% 58.33% 19.44% 2.78% 0.00%
7 21 7 1 0 36 2.06
Dan Dzaldov 33.33% 47.22% 16.67% 2.78% 0.00%
12 17 6 1 0 36 1.89
Cynthia Gibson 19.44% 44.44% 27.78% 5.56% 2.78%
7 16 10 2 1 36 2.28
Penny Anderson 19.44% 52.78% 25.00% 2.78% 0.00%
7 19 9 1 0 36 211
Julia Savitch 19.44% 55.56% 22.22% 2.78% 0.00%
7 20 8 1 0 36 2.08
# COMMENTS DATE
1 | could give all presenters excellent but they unfortunately tasked with topics that was somewhat 8/30/2018 8:43 AM
redundant for most of our staff.
2 Hoping for Cynthia's portion of the presentation these instruction will be posted in a pertinent 8/29/2018 3:22 PM
location of the AOLS website
3 Dan did an excellent job fielding the questions on sketches 8/29/2018 2:19 PM
4 all well prepared and informative 8/29/2018 2:18 PM
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Q3 Please rate the presentation quality of the PRESENTERS:

Answered: 36 Skipped: 0

Blain Martin
Dan Dzaldov
Cynthia Gibson
Penny Anderson

Julia Savitch

(o] 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR POOR TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

Blain Martin 30.56% 50.00% 19.44% 0.00% 0.00%

11 18 7 0 0 36 1.89
Dan Dzaldov 38.89% 38.89% 22.22% 0.00% 0.00%

14 14 8 0 0 36 1.83
Cynthia Gibson 25.00% 52.78% 19.44% 2.78% 0.00%

9 19 7 1 0 36 2.00

Penny Anderson 27.78% 58.33% 11.11% 2.78% 0.00%

10 21 4 1 0 36 1.89
Julia Savitch 30.56% 52.78% 13.89% 2.78% 0.00%

11 19 5 1 0 36 1.89
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Blain’s topics were extremely informative and very pertinent to our business regimen and 8/30/2018 8:43 AM

membership.

2 all well prepared and informative 8/29/2018 2:18 PM
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SurveyMonkey

Q4 Did the webinar give you information you were not aware of?

Answered: 36

Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 97.22% 35
No 2.78% 1
TOTAL &S
# COMMENTS DATE
1 The whole Sketch Bulletin part was informative 8/30/2018 12:18 PM
2 The whole idea of providing such an update provides the membership with a very positive 8/30/2018 8:43 AM
direction of the AOLS in general

3 some 8/29/2018 3:34 PM
4 | was not aware that the SRD will be reviewing sketches 8/29/2018 3:08 PM
5 You could had a separate webinar on sketches alone. Dan D. did such an excellent job. Honest, 8/29/2018 3:02 PM

forthright, transparent and clear presentation.
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SurveyMonkey

Q5 Was the pace of the webinar appropriate?

Answered: 36 Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%
No 0.00%
TOTAL
# COMMENTS
1 | felt the questions from the membership drifted off topic at the end of the webinar.
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80%
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36

36

DATE
8/29/2018 3:08 PM
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Q6 Were questions answered clearly?

Answered: 36 Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 91.67% 33
No 8.33% 3
TOTAL &S
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Yes, very. Unfortunately some members seem to drill down to the nitty gritty details that are 8/30/2018 8:43 AM

outside the scope of this presentation.

2 However, it is not clear to me how the membership will be compelled to apply a plan submission 8/29/2018 3:08 PM
sticker to a sketch; and what criteria the SRD will use to review and comment on sketches.

3 | happen to agree and fully support the sketches bulletin. Once we have everyone on board with 8/29/2018 3:02 PM
procedures and practice in accordance with the bulletin, then we need to get a SRD sticker on
every sketch.

4 Some questions were to complex for a fulsome response in a webinar setting 8/29/2018 2:18 PM
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Q7 Do you plan to embrace some concepts from this presentation into
your workplace and/or life?

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 91.67% 33

No 0.00% 0

N/A 8.33% 3

TOTAL 36

# COMMENTS DATE

1 The presentation on Sketches by Dan Dzaldov is crucial to our business. Excellent approach and 8/30/2018 8:43 AM
feedback.

2 looking forward to Bulletin 8/29/2018 3:34 PM

3 | will pay all fees to the AOLS online 8/29/2018 3:08 PM

4 Waiting for the actual bulletin on sketches; will consider payments by rTransfers. 8/29/2018 3:02 PM

5 | want to be like Dan! 8/29/2018 2:19 PM

6 Sketches 8/29/2018 2:17 PM
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Q8 If there were other people who attended the webinar with you at the
same computer, please indicate how many:

Answered: 7  Skipped: 29

(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
# 2 15 7
Total Respondents: 7
# # DATE
1 0 8/30/2018 6:39 AM
2 5 8/29/2018 3:22 PM
3 1 8/29/2018 3:08 PM
4 2 8/29/2018 2:46 PM
5 1 8/29/2018 2:37 PM
6 2 8/29/2018 2:16 PM
7 4 8/29/2018 2:14 PM

8/10



AOLS Webinar "Updates from the AOLS" on August 29, 2018 - Feedback

© oo N o g A W DN

-
= O

SurveyMonkey

Q9 Any recommendations for future webinar topics

Answered: 11 Skipped: 25

RESPONSES
No

Workplace safety training

| beleive it is already in the works but a webinar covering the Bulletin on sketches
No

N/A

The apropriateness of selling old surveys plans online.

Longer presentation and questions & answers.

GNSS Correction Services Product Review (such as Trimble RTX for example)

Well it sure seems we need a whole webinar on sketches but | still don't think that would be
enough.

webinar on condominiums

Proper reference to elevations obtained using various GNSS technologies
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DATE
8/30/2018 6:39 AM

8/29/2018 3:32 PM
8/29/2018 3:22 PM
8/29/2018 3:22 PM
8/29/2018 3:08 PM
8/29/2018 3:08 PM
8/29/2018 2:37 PM
8/29/2018 2:19 PM
8/29/2018 2:18 PM

8/29/2018 2:17 PM
8/29/2018 2:14 PM
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Q10 Any other comments or suggestions

Answered: 7 Skipped: 29

RESPONSES
No

Not at this time.

N/A

The prospective Registrar must first view this webinar before accepting the assignment.
None

GoToMeeting was not clear for brief periods, poor transmission briefly.

would have been nice if the bulletin was released in time for discussion during the webinar
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DATE
8/30/2018 6:39 AM

8/29/2018 3:22 PM
8/29/2018 3:08 PM
8/29/2018 3:08 PM
8/29/2018 2:37 PM
8/29/2018 2:17 PM
8/29/2018 2:16 PM
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